SEURORED R A C I N G PA R K www.frm.ro

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 You
Il
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7-9 m‘ 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 ﬂ l_J @J

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX1 - OVERALL
Po Nu Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike M1 M2 Tot.
1 97 IVANOV Michael BUL BMF Bulgaria HUSQVARNA 25 25 50
2 81 CABAL George ROU FRM Jitsu Zarnesti HUSQVARNA 22 22 a4
3 91 COCIU Mihail ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 18 20 38
4 50 NEYCHEV Stefan BUL BMF Bulgaria Gas Gas 20 18 38
5 100 RAILICJanko SRB  AMSS Serbia YAMAHA 16 16 32
6 7  FILIP Andrei ROU FRM Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 15 15 30
7 4 DUSKO Paunovic SRB  AMSS Serbia HONDA 14 14 28
8 18 OZGUR Volkan TUR TMF Turcia KTM 13 13 26
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- EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 4] S0 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7 9 m' 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX1 - RACE 1

Classification after 14 Laps (23,800 Km) Winner Avg 48,091 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 97 IVANOV Michael BUL BMF  MX1 Bulgaria HUSQVARN 14  29:41.626 01:56.355 2 - 25
2 81 CABAL George ROU FRM  MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti HUSQVARN 14  30:20.909 01:58.135 2 39.283 22
3 50 NEYCHEV Stefan BUL BMF  MX1 Bulgaria Gas Gas 13  30:09.286 01:57.668 2 llap 20
4 91 COCIU Mihail ROU FRM  MX1 CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 13  30:30.757 02:07.283 9 lLap 18
5 100 RAILICJanko SRB AMSS  MX1 Serbia YAMAHA 12  30:38.600 02:14.038 1 2laps 16
6 7  FILIP Andrei ROU FRM  MX1 Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 11  29:46.290 02:23.151 7 3Llaps 15
7 4 DUSKO Paunovic SRB AMSS  MX1 Serbia HONDA 11  30:36.309 02:26.946 5 3laps 14
8 18 OZGUR Volkan TUR TMF  MX1 Turcia KTM 9 30:08.669 02:49.536 1 5Llaps 13
Best lap: nr 97 - IVANOV Michael 01:56.355 in lap 2 Avg 52,598 Race Start: 09.05.2021 14:11:48 Race Finish:09.05.2021 14:42:35
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 14:44 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 S0 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7—9 m' 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E = J I

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX1 - RACE 2
Classification after 14 Laps (23,800 Km) Winner Avg 47,350 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 97 IVANOV Michael BUL BMF  MX1 Bulgaria HUSQVARN 14  30:09.494 01:58.820 5 - 25
81 CABAL George ROU FRM  MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti HUSQVARN 14  30:15.201 01:59.738 4 05.707 22
91 COCIU Mihail ROU FRM  MX1 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ~ YAMAHA 13 30:50.782 02:09.065 3 lLap 20
4* 50 NEYCHEV Stefan BUL BMF  MX1 Bulgaria Gas Gas 13 30:31.717 02:07.591 4 lLap 18
5 100 RAILICJanko SRB AMSS  MX1 Serbia YAMAHA 12 30:44.919 02:17.900 2 2laps 16
6 7  FILIP Andrei ROU FRM  MX1 Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 12 32:01.750 02:24.356 5 2laps 15
7 4 DUSKO Paunovic SRB AMSS  MX1 Serbia HONDA 11 30:26.041 02:29.924 2  3laps 14
8 18 OZGUR Volkan TUR TMF  MX1 Turcia KTM 9 30:16.677 02:55.799 3 Slaps 13
Best lap: nr 97 - IVANOV Michael 01:58.820 in lap 5 Avg 51,506 Race Start: 09.05.2021 18:31:50 Race Finish:09.05.2021 19:04:44

4* NEYCHEV Stefan BUIBMF MX1 Bulgaria Gas Gas 13 30:31.717 )7.591 41Lap 18
*RIDER NEYCHEV #50 PENALIZED WITH LOSS OF 1 POSITION FOR IRRESPONSIBLE RIDING

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 19:07 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX2 - OVERALL
Po Nu Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1 R2 Tot.
1 410 TOMPA Robert Krizstian ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 25 25 50
2 64 MALINOV Nikolay BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 22 22 44
3 936 EROSS Koppany ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 18 18 36
4 92 NEYCHEV Viktor BUL BMF Bulgaria Gas Gas 20 16 36
5 170 POPOVICI Marius Achim ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 15 20 35
6 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 12 15 27
7 49 KANAKIS Marios GRE AMOTOE Grecia KTM 13 14 27
8 51 PETKOV Kristian BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 16 11 27
9 194 TATARU Arthur Andrei ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 11 13 24
10 192 IOSIF Petru ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 10 12 22
11 4 HABEANU Dennis Stefan ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 10 19
12 332 STREJUT Horia ROU FRM Jitsu Zarnesti KAWASAKI 6 9 15
13 32 RUSU Victor ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 7 7 14
14 197 ANESTIS Rados GRE AMOTOE Grecia HUSQVARNA 14 0 14
15 14 DAUS Dacian lonut ROU FRM Flacdara Moreni HUSQVARNA 8 4 12
16 144 NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita MDA FMRM Moldova KAWASAKI 5 6 11
17 255 GOLOVICICHIN Mihail MDA FMRM Moldova KTM 0 8 8
18 529 JABLANOVIC Vukasin SRB  AMSS Serbia YAMAHA 3 5 8
19 164 DINE Mihai Roman ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 4 2 6
20 42 VUK Drmanac SRB  AMSS Serbia YAMAHA 2 3 5
21 111 SENKALAYCI Emircan TUR TMF Turcia KTM 1 1 2
22 12 DOBRA David Alexandru ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni . 0 0 0
23 112 DOGANAY Dogukan TUR TMF Turcia HUSQVARNA 0 0 0
24 58 PANDELE Alin loan ROU FRM Lido Campina YAMAHA 0 0 0
25 666 GOROVENCO Alexandr MDA FMRM Moldova KTM 0 0 0
26 525 LEVITCHI Artur MDA FMRM Moldova KTM 0 0 0
27 28 VUKAIJLOVIC Milan SRB  AMSS Serbia HONDA 0 0 0
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX2 - RACE 1
Classification after 15 Laps (25,500 Km) Winner Avg 49,509 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 410 TOMPA Robert Krizstian ROU FRM  MX2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ~ KTM 15 30:54.227 02:00.935 13 - 25
2 64 MALINOV Nikolay BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria KTM 15 31:32.493 02:02.910 14 38.266 22
3 92 NEYCHEV Viktor BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria Gas Gas 15 31:50.458 02:04.350 7 56.231 20
4 936 EROSS Koppany ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 15 31:56.358 02:05.809 1301:02.131 18
5 51 PETKOV Kristian BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria KTM 15 32:07.966 02:04.535 201:13.739 16
6 170 POPOVICI Marius Achim ROU FRM MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 15 32:08.145 02:04.575 801:13.918 15
7 197 ANESTIS Rados GRE AMOT MX2 Grecia HUSQVARN 15  32:18.989 02:04.040 301:24.762 14
8 49 KANAKIS Marios GRE AMOT MX2 Grecia KTM 15 32:21.209 02:04.284 201:26.983 13
9 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 15 32:23.575 02:05.201 1401:29.348 12
10 194 TATARU Arthur Andrei ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  30:59.537 02:10.418 3 lLap 11
11 192 IOSIF Petru ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  31:15.089 02:11.366 8 lLap 10
12 4 HABEANU Dennis Stefan ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  31:55.503 02:13.455 3 1lap 9
13 332 STREJUT Horia ROU FRM  MX2 Jitsu Zarnesti KAWASAKI 14  32:18.577 02:13.638 3 1lap 8
14 32 RUSU Victor ROU FRM MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14 32:50.729 02:15.809 4 1Lap 7
15 14 DAUS Dacian lonut ROU FRM  MX2 Flacara Moreni HUSQVARN 14  33:11.94002:17.475 3 1lap 6
16 144 NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KAWASAKI 13  31:14.642 02:16.878 2 2 Laps 5
17 164 DINE Mihai Roman ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 13 31:41.281 02:15.830 4 2 Laps 4
18 529 JABLANOVIC Vukasin SRB AMSS  MX2 Serbia YAMAHA 13 31:51.112 02:17.715 2 2 Laps 3
19 42 VUK Drmanac SRB AMSS  MX2 Serbia YAMAHA 13 32:26.630 02:24.910 3 2 Laps 2
20 111 SENKALAYCI Emircan TUR TMF  MX2 Turcia KTM 13 32:51.942 02:22.487 2 2 Laps 1
21 12 DOBRA David Alexandru ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni . 12 31:49.131 02:32.642 2 3 Laps 0
22 255 GOLOVICICHIN Mihail MDA FMRN ~ MX2 Moldova KTM 12 32:47.169 02:16.683 3 3 Laps 0
23 666 GOROVENCO Alexandr MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KTM 11  32:20.662 02:41.539 2 4 Laps 0
24 525 LEVITCHI Artur MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KTM 11 33:09.315 02:54.951 1 4 Laps 0
25 58 PANDELE Alin loan ROU FRM  MX2 Lido Campina YAMAHA 4 10:24.318 02:33.547 3 - 0
26 112 DOGANAY Dogukan TUR TMF  MX2 Turcia HUSQVARN 4  10:26.917 02:30.729 4 - 0
Best lap: nr 410 - TOMPA Robert Krizstian 01:39.845 in lap 13 Avg 61,295 Race Start: 09.05.2021 13:27:42 Race Finish:09.05.2021 14:00:58

Not classified - Minimum Nbr. of laps (1)

28 VUKAIJLOVIC Milan SRB MX2 Serbia HONDA Non Partito 0
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 15:10 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX2 - RACE 2
Classification after 14 Laps (23,800 Km) Winner Avg 48,655 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 410 TOMPA Robert Krizstian ROU FRM  MX2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ~ KTM 14  29:20.987 02:03.937 2 - 25
2 64 MALINOV Nikolay BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria KTM 14  29:32.755 02:05.032 6 11.768 22
3 170 POPOVICI Marius Achim ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14 30:11.275 02:07.178 5 50.288 20
4 936 EROSS Koppany ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  30:19.472 02:08.378 3 58485 18
5 92 NEYCHEV Viktor BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria Gas Gas 14  30:27.125 02:06.693 801:06.138 16
6 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  30:50.146 02:08.842 301:29.159 15
7 49 KANAKIS Marios GRE AMOT MX2 Grecia KTM 14 30:51.117 02:07.211 501:30.130 14
8 194 TATARU Arthur Andrei ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  30:55.01002:10.395 301:34.023 13
9 192 IOSIF Petru ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 14  30:57.071 02:09.759 401:36.084 12
10 51 PETKOV Kristian BUL BMF  MX2 Bulgaria KTM 13 29:30.957 02:08.444 3 lLap 11
11 4 HABEANU Dennis Stefan ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 13 30:15.360 02:14.720 3 lLap 10
12 332 STREJUT Horia ROU FRM  MX2 Jitsu Zarnesti KAWASAKI 13  30:33.312 02:15.002 4 1lap 9
13 255 GOLOVICICHIN Mihail MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KTM 13  30:54.52002:18.705 5 1 Lap 8
14 32 RUSU Victor ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 13  30:59.452 02:20.274 6 1lap 7
15 144 NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KAWASAKI 13  31:05.490 02:19.985 3 1 Lap 6
16 529 JABLANOVIC Vukasin SRB AMSS  MX2 Serbia YAMAHA 13 31:16.77102:15.931 2 1lap 5
17 14 DAUS Dacian lonut ROU FRM  MX2 Flacara Moreni HUSQVARN 13  31:19.657 02:19.184 4 1lap 4
18 42 VUK Drmanac SRB AMSS  MX2 Serbia YAMAHA 12 29:59.281 02:23.299 5 2 Laps 3
19 164 DINE Mihai Roman ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 12 30:17.083 02:23.489 4 2 Laps 2
20 111 SENKALAYCI Emircan TUR TMF  MX2 Turcia KTM 11  29:40.127 02:34.925 2 3 Laps 1
21 12 DOBRA David Alexandru ROU FRM  MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni . 11  29:56.558 02:34.858 2 3 Laps 0
22 112 DOGANAY Dogukan TUR TMF  MX2 Turcia HUSQVARN 11  31:24.738 02:44.018 3 3 Laps 0
23 58 PANDELE Alin loan ROU FRM  MX2 Lido Campina YAMAHA 11  31:27.061 02:39.465 2 3 Laps 0
24 666 GOROVENCO Alexandr MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KTM 10 29:57.672 02:42.556 2 4 Laps 0
25 525 LEVITCHI Artur MDA FMRN  MX2 Moldova KTM 10 31:49.573 02:48.606 2 4 Laps 0
Best lap: nr 410 - TOMPA Robert Krizstian 02:03.937 in lap 2 Avg 49,380 Race Start: 09.05.2021 17:51:46 Race Finish:09.05.2021 18:23:48

Not classified - Minimum Nbr. of laps (1)

28 VUKAJLOVIC Milan SRB MX2 Serbia HONDA Non Partito 0
197 ANESTIS Rados GRE MX2 Grecia HUSQVARN# Non Partito 0
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 16:11 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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TEGROPEY

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Po Num
1 64
2 170
3 936
4 92
5 110
6 49
7 4
8 332
9 32

10 144

11 255

12 42

13 164

14 12

17 666

15 112

16 58

18 525

19 28

M‘\E? ,\)”'5

Rider

MALINOV Nikolay
POPOVICI Marius Achim
EROSS Koppany
NEYCHEV Viktor

ORDOG Zoltan

KANAKIS Marios
HABEANU Dennis Stefan
STREJUT Horia

RUSU Victor
NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita
GOLOVICICHIN Mihail
VUK Drmanac

DINE Mihai Roman
DOBRA David Alexandru
GOROVENCO Alexandr
DOGANAY Dogukan
PANDELE Alin loan
LEVITCHI Artur
VUKAIJLOVIC Milan

Nat.

BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
GRE
ROU
ROU
ROU
MDA
MDA
SRB
ROU
ROU
MDA
TUR
ROU
MDA
SRB

mes —
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BMU MX2 JUNIOR - OVERALL

Fed.

BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
AMOTOE
FRM
FRM
FRM
FMRM
FMRM
AMSS
FRM
FRM
FMRM
TMF
FRM
FMRM
AMSS

MX2 JUNIOR

Motoclub

Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Grecia

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Jitsu Zarnesti

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moldova

Moldova

Serbia

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moldova

Turcia

Lido Campina
Moldova

Serbia

7-9 MAI 2021

Bike

KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
Gas Gas
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM

HONDA

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

RACING PARK

CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2

R1 R2
25 25
18 22
20 20
22 18
15 16
16 15
14 14
13 13
12 11
11 10
12

9 9
10 8
8 7
6 4
3 6
4 5
5 3
0 0

www.frm.ro
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Tot.

50
40
40
40
31
31
28
26
23
21
19
18
18
15
10
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Pos Nu
1 64
2 92
3 936
4 170
5 49
6 110
7 4
8 332
9 32

10 144
11 164
12 42
13 12
14 255
15 666
16 525
17 58
18 112

Rider

MALINOV Nikolay
NEYCHEV Viktor

EROSS Koppany
POPOVICI Marius Achim
KANAKIS Marios
ORDOG Zoltan
HABEANU Dennis Stefan
STREJUT Horia

RUSU Victor
NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita
DINE Mihai Roman

VUK Drmanac

DOBRA David Alexandru
GOLOVICICHIN Mihail
GOROVENCO Alexandr
LEVITCHI Artur
PANDELE Alin loan
DOGANAY Dogukan

Nat Fed

BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
GRE
ROU
ROU

BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
AMO1
FRM
FRM
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
ROU FRM
SRB AMSS
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
MDA FMRN
MDA FMRN
ROU FRM
TUR TMF

7-9 MAI 2021

BMU MX2 JUNIOR - RACE 1

Classification after 15 Laps (25,500 Km)

Class Motoclub

MX2 JUNIOI Bulgaria
MX2 JUNIOI Bulgaria

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni

MX2 JUNIOI Grecia

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni

MX2 JUNIOIJitsu Zarnesti

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni

MX2 JUNIOI Moldova

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni

MX2 JUNIOI Serbia

Bike

KTM

Gas Gas
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni

MX2 JUNIOI Moldova
MX2 JUNIOI Moldova
MX2 JUNIOI Moldova
MX2 JUNIOI Lido Campina
MX2 JUNIOI Turcia

Best lap: nr 410 - TOMPA Robert Krizstian 01:39.845 in lap 13 Avg 61,295

Not classified - Minimum Nbr. of laps (1)

28

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r

VUKAIJLOVIC Milan

SRB

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

miss
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MX2 JUNIOR  Serbia

Printing time: 15:51

KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARI

RACING PARK

CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2

www.frm.ro

_fI8F-]

Lap Time Best In Pts
15  31:32.493 02:02.910 14 25
15 31:50.458 02:04.350 7 22
15  31:56.358 02:05.809 13 20
15 32:08.145 02:04.575 8 18
15  32:21.209 02:04.284 2 16
15 32:23.575 02:05.201 14 15
14 31:55.503 02:13.455 3 14
14  32:18.577 02:13.638 3 13
14 32:50.729 02:15.809 4 12
13 31:14.642 02:16.878 2 11
13 31:41.281 02:15.830 4 10
13 32:26.630 02:24.910 3 9
12 31:49.131 02:32.642 2 8
12 32:47.169 02:16.683 3 7
11 32:20.662 02:41.539 2 6
11 33:09.315 02:54.951 1 5

4 10:24.318 02:33.547 3 4
4 10:26.917 02:30.729 4 3

Winner Avg 49,509 Km/h

Race Start: 09.05.2021 13:27:42 Race Finish:09.05.2021 14:00:58

HONDA

CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

&

Ciolpani, Monday 10 May 2021

Non Partito

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Pos Nu
1 64
2 170
3 936
4 92
5 110
6 49
7 4
8 332
9 255

10 32
11 144
12 42
13 164
14 12
15 112
16 58
17 666
18 525

Best lap

Rider

MALINOV Nikolay
POPOVICI Marius Achim
EROSS Koppany
NEYCHEV Viktor

ORDOG Zoltan

KANAKIS Marios
HABEANU Dennis Stefan
STREJUT Horia
GOLOVICICHIN Mihail
RUSU Victor
NOVOIDARSCHI Nichita
VUK Drmanac

DINE Mihai Roman
DOBRA David Alexandru
DOGANAY Dogukan
PANDELE Alin loan
GOROVENCO Alexandr
LEVITCHI Artur

Nat Fed

BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
GRE

BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
AMO1
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
SRB AMSS
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
TUR TMF
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
MDA FMRN

Not classified - Minimum Nbr. of laps (1)

28

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu
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mies —

© Weer

VUKAILOVIC Milan

SRB

7-9 MAI 2021

BMU MX2 JUNIOR - RACE 2

Classification after 14 La

Class Motoclub

MX2 JUNIOI Bulgaria

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOI Bulgaria

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOI Grecia

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOl Jitsu Zarnesti

MX2 JUNIOI Moldova

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOI Moldova

MX2 JUNIOI Serbia

MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOITop Cross TCS Otopeni
MX2 JUNIOI Turcia

MX2 JUNIOl Lido Campina

MX2 JUNIOI Moldova

MX2 JUNIOI Moldova

: nr 410 - TOMPA Robert Krizstian 02:03.937 in lap 2 Avg 49,380

MX2 JUNIOR Serbia

&

Printing time: 18:27
CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

ps (23,800 Km)
Bike Lap
KTM 14
YAMAHA 14
YAMAHA 14
Gas Gas 14
YAMAHA 14
KTM 14
YAMAHA 13
KAWASAKI 13
KTM 13
YAMAHA 13
KAWASAKI 13
YAMAHA 12
YAMAHA 12
11
HUSQVARI 11
YAMAHA 11
KTM 10
KTM 10

RACING PARK
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J &J

Time

29:32.755
30:11.275
30:19.472
30:27.125
30:50.146
30:51.117
30:15.360
30:33.312
30:54.520
30:59.452
31:05.490
29:59.281
30:17.083
29:56.558
31:24.738
31:27.061
29:57.672
31:49.573

Best

02:05.032
02:07.178
02:08.378
02:06.693
02:08.842
02:07.211
02:14.720
02:15.002
02:18.705
02:20.274
02:19.985
02:23.299
02:23.489
02:34.858
02:44.018
02:39.465
02:42.556
02:48.606

www.frm.ro

In Pts
6 25
5 22
3 20
8 18
3 16
5 15
3 14
4 13
5 12
6 11
3 10
5 9
4 8
2 7
3 6
2 5
2 4
2 3

Winner Avg 48,655 Km/h

Race Start: 09.05.2021 17:51:46 Race Finish:09.05.2021 18:23:48

HONDA

adventure WEVEIR .ro

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

Non Partito

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
)




FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Po Num
1 87
2 725
3 711
4 111
5 100
6 96
7 492
8 218
9 28

10 41

11 669

12 117

13 12

14 38

15 181

16 14

17 71

18 511

19 48

20 19

21 4

22 51

23 33

24 11

25 35

26 222

27 7

28 110

29 21

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

Rider

TSAREYV Grigor

COCIU Nicolae

COJANU lonut Marius
MARDACHEYV Ivan
SENKALAYCI Sakir
MARINOV Marin

GALFI Csaba Zalan
SANTUCCI Gianmarco
KARANFILOVSKI Zoran
POPA George Alexandru
OKOS Zsolt

VODENOV Yavor
GIURGIUVEANU Lucian
OPROIU Bogdan Robert
STOYANOV Nikolay
VACARU Robert lulian
GUTANU Victor

NECSOIU Romulus
COSTIN Lucian

DIACONU Bogdan Gheorghe
GHICULESCU Cristian
GERGELY Attilo

OPROIU Cezar Claudiu
PACURAR Sebastian
NICOLAU Dan
ALEXANDRU Mihai Marius
OTEL Alexandru Bogdan
STOYANOV Yordan Boykov
STAICU Ciprian lonut

Nat.

BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
TUR
BUL
ROU
BUL
MKD
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
MDA
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU

M\E? /\]”'S

<

©BProm

Fed.

BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
TMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
MFMA
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FMRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

7-9 MAI 2021

BMU MX - OVERALL

MX

Motoclub

Bulgaria

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Juvenes Targu Mures
Bulgaria

Turcia

Bulgaria

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Bulgaria

Macedonia de Nord
Jitsu Zarnesti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Dual Racing Team Buc.
Bulgaria

Flacara Moreni
Moldova

Flacara Moreni
Juvenes Targu Mures
Lido Campina

Flacara Moreni

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Dual Racing Team Buc.
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Britmar Campina

Lido Campina

Bike

Gas Gas
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
Gas Gas
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM

Motor Tehnic Targu Mur KAWASAKI

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni

adventure WEVIIR .ro

YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021
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22
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18
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11
13
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‘ RACIMG: PARK Snifmrs
“:" amu motocross championsaprouns o 1“9 MAI 2021 uemorocroseraen, BRI &)
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX - RACE 1

Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 44,773 Km/h

Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 87 TSAREV Grigor BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria Gas Gas 9  20:30.194 02:12.339 9 - 25
2 711 COJANU lonut Marius ROU FRM  MX Juvenes Targu Mures ~ YAMAHA 9 20:32.986 02:12.236 1 02792 22
3 725 COCIU Nicolae ROU FRM  MX CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 9  21:01.51002:15.241 3 31316 20
4 100 SENKALAYCI Sakir TUR TMF  MX Turcia KTM 9  22:04.640 02:23.946 801:34.446 18
5 111 MARDACHEYV lvan BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria KTM 9  22:11.14502:22.241 101:40.952 16
6 218 SANTUCCI Gianmarco BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria KTM 9  22:14.633 02:24.673 401:44.439 15
7 96 MARINOV Marin BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria Gas Gas 9  22:16.030 02:25.504 901:45.836 14
8 28 KARANFILOVSKI Zoran MKD MFM;  MX Macedonia de Nord HONDA 9  22:18.779 02:26.217 901:48.585 13
9 669 OKOS Zsolt ROU FRM  MX CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 9  22:54.222 02:31.298 702:24.028 12
10 492 GALFI Csaba Zalan ROU FRM  MX CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 9 23:00.074 02:31.593 302:29.880 11
11 117 VODENOV Yavor BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 9  23:05.431 02:30.102 202:35.237 10
12 41 POPA George Alexandru ROU FRM  MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 8  20:36.937 02:31.838 6 1Llap 9
13 12 GIURGIUVEANU Lucian ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KAWASAKI 8  20:57.27102:29.613 2 1lap 8
14 38 OPROIU Bogdan Robert ROU FRM  MX Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 8  21:05.016 02:35.739 3 1Lap 7
15 181 STOYANOV Nikolay BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria Gas Gas 8  21:32.44002:39.270 5 1lap 6
16 71 GUTANU Victor MDA FMRN ~ MX Moldova YAMAHA 8  21:46.479 02:36.995 4 1Lap 5
17 14 VACARU Robert lulian ROU FRM  MX Flacara Moreni YAMAHA 8  21:51.816 02:41.209 3 1lap 4
18 19 DIACONU Bogdan Gheorghe ROU FRM  MX Lido Campina KAWASAKI 8  22:02.01102:39.279 1 1Llap 3
19 48 COSTIN Lucian ROU FRM  MX Juvenes Targu Mures ~ HONDA 8  22:22.954 02:44.434 3 1lap 2
20 511 NECSOIU Romulus ROU FRM  MX Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 8  22:38.448 02:45.397 8 1Llap 1
21 4  GHICULESCU Cristian ROU FRM  MX Flacara Moreni HONDA 8  22:50.405 02:40.916 2 1lap 0
22 11 PACURAR Sebastian ROU FRM  MX CSA Steaua Bucuresti  HONDA 8  23:33.172 02:46.935 2 1Llap 0
23 35 NICOLAU Dan ROU FRM  MX Britmar Campina SUZUKI 7 20:58.578 02:53.424 6 2 Laps 0
24 33 OPROIU Cezar Claudiu ROU FRM  MX Dual Racing Team Buc.  KAWASAKI 7 21:28.134 02:56.224 2 2laps 0
25 51 GERGELY Attilo ROU FRM  MX CSA Steaua Bucuresti  KTM 7  21:47.799 02:53.919 2 2 Laps 0
26 110 STOYANOV Yordan Boykov BUL FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 7  22:06.195 03:08.634 7  2laps 0
27 222 ALEXANDRU Mihai Marius ROU FRM  MX Lido Campina KTM 7  22:12.867 02:59.032 2 2 Laps 0
28 7 OTEL Alexandru Bogdan ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu MurcYAMAHA 7  22:18.027 03:03.222 2 2 Laps 0
29 21 STAICU Ciprian lonut ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARN 6  20:54.744 03:09.428 4  3laps 0
Best lap: nr 711 - COJANU lonut Marius 02:12.236 in lap 1 Avg 46,281 Race Start: 08.05.2021 18:32:14 Race Finish:08.05.2021 18:56:25
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 18:58 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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TEGROPE,

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Pos Nu
1 725
2 87
3 711
4 111
5 100
6 492
7 96
8 28
9 41
10 218
11 117
12 669
13 12
14 38
15 181
16 14
17 511
18 48
19 4
20 19
21 51
22 33
23 11
24 222
25 7
26 110
27 21
28 35

Best lap

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

\ , :
m‘\bﬂs MTS Qo
MEs ®

© Weer

Rider

COCIU Nicolae

TSAREV Grigor

COJANU lonut Marius
MARDACHEYV Ivan
SENKALAYCI Sakir
GALFI Csaba Zalan
MARINOV Marin
KARANFILOVSKI Zoran
POPA George Alexandru
SANTUCCI Gianmarco
VODENOV Yavor

OKOS Zsolt
GIURGIUVEANU Lucian
OPROIU Bogdan Robert
STOYANOV Nikolay
VACARU Robert lulian
NECSOIU Romulus
COSTIN Lucian
GHICULESCU Cristian

DIACONU Bogdan Gheorghe

GERGELY Attilo
OPROIU Cezar Claudiu
PACURAR Sebastian

ALEXANDRU Mihai Marius

OTEL Alexandru Bogdan

STOYANOV Yordan Boykov

STAICU Ciprian lonut
NICOLAU Dan

ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
TUR
ROU
BUL

MKD MFM;

ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU

Fed

FRM
BMF
FRM
BMF
TMF
FRM
BMF

FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

BMU MX - RACE 2

7-9 MAI 2021

RACING PA

RKE

Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km)

Class

MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

: nr 725 - COCIU Nicolae 02:13.232 in lap 9 Avg 45,935

www.frm.ro

CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J &J

MX
Motoclub
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Bulgaria
Juvenes Targu Mures
Bulgaria
Turcia
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Bulgaria
Macedonia de Nord
Jitsu Zarnesti
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Dual Racing Team Buc.
Bulgaria
Flacara Moreni
Flacara Moreni
Juvenes Targu Mures
Flacara Moreni
Lido Campina
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Dual Racing Team Buc.
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Lido Campina
Motor Tehnic Targu Mures
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Britmar Campina

Winner Avg 44,993 Km/h
Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
YAMAHA 9 20:24.204 02:13.232 9 25
Gas Gas 9 20:31.506 02:14.369 3 22
YAMAHA 9 21:59.624 02:17.606 3 20
KTM 9  22:13.527 02:24.168 8 18
KTM 9 22:27.342 02:27.241 1 16
YAMAHA 9 22:32.323 02:28.044 9 15
Gas Gas 9  22:51.640 02:28.980 2 14
HONDA 8 20:25.844 02:29.167 8 13
YAMAHA 8  20:33.808 02:30.645 5 12
KTM 8 20:34.926 02:29.230 6 11
YAMAHA 8  20:35.565 02:31.669 3 10
YAMAHA 8 20:38.719 02:30.076 3 9
KAWASAKI 8 20:53.743 02:33.191 2 8
KAWASAKI 8 21:17.172 02:35.931 3 7
Gas Gas 8  21:45.336 02:38.933 8 6
YAMAHA 8 21:49.327 02:38.982 7 5
KAWASAKI 8 21:53.455 02:40.500 7 4
HONDA 8 22:07.404 02:41.398 6 3
HONDA 8 22:25.173 02:44.711 2 2
KAWASAKI 8 22:47.642 02:40.120 7 1
KTM 7  20:51.088 02:53.527 5 0
KAWASAKI 7 21:16.879 02:49.629 3 0
HONDA 7 21:23.624 02:52.241 7 0
KTM 7 21:25.586 02:56.815 2 0
KAWASAKI 7  21:38.959 03:01.728 4 0
YAMAHA 7 21:43.525 02:59.358 7 0
HUSQVARI 7  22:12.173 03:02.065 3 0
SUZUKI 7 22:18.584 03:00.514 2 0

Race Start: 09.05.2021 15:21:17 Race Finish:09.05.2021 15:44:23

Printing time: 15:44
CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)

adventure WEVEIR .ro
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- EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 S You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7"9 H.Al 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 n _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MXS - OVERALL
Po Num Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1 R2 Tot.
4 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE  AMOTOE Grecia YAMAHA 22 25 47
1 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL BMF Bulgaria HONDA 25 20 45
5 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU FRM Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARNA 20 22 42
2 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 18 18 36
6 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 16 15 31
3 26 BALDIJIISKI Emil BUL BMF Bulgaria YAMAHA 13 16 29
7 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM Smart Brasov YAMAHA 15 14 29
8 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti  YAMAHA 14 13 27
9 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU FRM Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 12 12 24
10 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM Smart Brasov YAMAHA 11 11 22

©BProm Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021 1/1



RACING PARK www.frm.ro
\ / EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 S You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7—9 HAl 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX MXS - RACE 1

Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 45,830 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL BMF  MXS Bulgaria HONDA 9  21:05.922 02:16.475 5 25
2 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE AMO1 MXS Grecia YAMAHA 9 21:11.137 02:18.445 101:09.294 22
3 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU FRM  MXS Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARN 9  21:11.767 02:18.564 901:09.924 20
4 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF  MXS Bulgaria KTM 9 21:58.853 02:20.964 201:57.010 18
5 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM  MXS Top Cross TCS Otope YAMAHA 9  22:02.909 02:24.436 302:01.066 16
6 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM MXS Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8  21:00.052 02:26.079 8 1Lap 15
7 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM MXS CSA Steaua Bucurest YAMAHA 8  21:01.330 02:34.198 3 1Lap 14
8 26  BALDIJIISKI Emil BUL BMF  MXS Bulgaria YAMAHA 8  21:25.136 02:23.032 1 1Llap 13
9 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU FRM MXS Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 8  21:40.003 02:37.332 2 1Lap 12
10 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM MXS Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8  22:18.076 02:43.539 2 1Lap 11
Best lap: nr 78 - COJANU lonut Marius 02:11.120 in lap 1 Avg 46,675 Race Start: 09.05.2021 11:05:10 Race Finish:09.05.2021 11:27:33
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury 'rinting time: 11:3 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)

mxes ; A
M5 PR S ..,.,.,.t:}m,

© Weer Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021




[=]

RACING PARK www.frm.ro
- EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 4] S0 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7 9 m' 2”21 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MXS - RACE 2
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 44,221 Km/h
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
1 1 KERAMIDAS Dimitros GRE AMOT1 Veterani2 Grecia YAMAHA 9 21:33.641 02:21.879 9 25
2 588 GAGYI Peter Zsolt ROU FRM  Veterani2 Master Bike Cluj HUSQVARI 9 21:34.928 02:22.000 9 22
2 81 STOYANOV Vasil BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria HONDA 9 21:53.076 02:22.214 6 20
3 47 PETROV Atanas BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria KTM 9 21:54.196 02:23.253 1 18
q 26  BALDIJIISKI Emil BUL BMF  Veteranil Bulgaria YAMAHA 9 22:23.970 02:26.305 5 16
3 66 POPESCU Ciprian ROU FRM  Veterani2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 22:32.707 02:28.938 5 15
4 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM  Veterani2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8 21:15.382 02:33.691 2 14
5 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM  Veterani2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA ] 21:28.155 02:37.750 5 13
6 73 MOLNAR Sandor ROU FRM  Veterani2 Juvenes Targu Mures YAMAHA 8 22:55.708 02:47.065 1 12
7 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM  Veterani2 Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8 23:08.903 02:48.637 3 11
Best lap: nr 78 - COJANU lonut Marius 02:15.822 in lap 2 Avg 45,059 Race Start: 09.05.2021 15:55:28 Race Finish:09.05.2021 16:18:42
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 16:19 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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RACING PARK www.frm.ro

TEGROPEY,

EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 ) 0 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7 9 m‘ 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 ﬂ '_J @J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX OVERALL BMU MX50
MX50

P Num Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1 R2 Tot.
1 13 GANGUREAN Artemii MDA FMRM Moldova HUSQVARNA 25 25 50
2 105 IOVITA Dean Victor ROU FRM VN Motorsport Timisoar KTM 22 22 44
3 46 ILIEV Georgi BUL BMF Bulgaria Gas Gas 18 18 36
4 12 PAVLOV Nikolay BUL BMF Bulgaria HUSQVARNA 20 16 36
5 77 ANDREEV Kristian BUL BMF Bulgaria KAWASAKI 13 20 33
6 800 URSU Gabriel MDA FMRM Moldova KTM 14 15 29
7 87 FRANCE Alexandre Michel ROU FRM Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 15 14 29
8 11 BECZE CSILLAG Vilmos ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti  KTM 16 13 29

©OFRM-TIMING Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021
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C'd EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 # S0 You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7 9 m' 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX50 - RACE 1
Classification after 11 Laps (18,700 Km) Winner Avg 82,552 Km/h
MX50

Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts

1 13 GANGUREAN Artemii MDA FMRN  MX50 Moldova HUSQVARI 11 13:35.484 01:12.332 2 25

2 105 IOVITA Dean Victor ROU FRM  MX50 VN Motorsport Timisoara KTM 11 14:02.586 01:13.349 10 22

3 12 PAVLOV Nikolay BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria HUSQVARI 10 13:37.047 01:18.514 6 20

4 46 ILIEV Georgi BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria Gas Gas 10 13:49.223 01:18.618 6 18

5 11 BECZE CSILLAG Vilmos ROU FRM  MX50 CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 10 14:01.645 01:18331 10 16

6 87 FRANCE Alexandre Michel ROU FRM  MX50 Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 10 14:10.941 01:22.060 9 15

7 800 URSU Gabriel MDA FMRN  MX50 Moldova KT™M 9 13:35.796 01:23.303 6 14

8 77 ANDREEV Kristian BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria KAWASAKI 8 10:31.746 01:16.272 2 13

Best lap: nr 13 - GANGUREAN Artemii 01:12.332 in lap 2 Avg 84,610 Race Start: 08.05.2021 18:02:59 Race Finish:08.05.2021 18:18:43

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 19:29 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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SEOREHE "':;i:;v“ RACING PARK www.frm.ro
C'd EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 2 S You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 7 9 m' 2”21 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 E _J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX50 - RACE 2
Classification after 11 Laps (18,700 Km) Winner Avg 84,060 Km/h
MX50
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
1 13 GANGUREAN Artemii MDA FMRN  MX50 Moldova HUSQVARI 11 13:20.859 01:09.075 1 25
2 105 IOVITA Dean Victor ROU FRM  MX50 VN Motorsport Timisoara KTM 11 13:28.320 01:10.367 7 22
3 77 ANDREEV Kristian BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria KAWASAKI 11 14:11.085 01:13.431 1 20
4 46 ILIEV Georgi BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria Gas Gas 11 14:16.294 01:16.110 2 18
5 12 PAVLOV Nikolay BUL BMF  MX50 Bulgaria HUSQVARI 11 14:35.935 01:17.606 4 16
6 800 URSU Gabriel MDA FMRN ~ MX50 Moldova KTM 10 14:17.555 01:22.102 2 15
7 87 FRANCE Alexandre Michel ROU FRM MX50 Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 9 14:09.281 01:18.456 4 14
8 11 BECZE CSILLAG Vilmos ROU FRM MX50 CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 14:56.293 01:17.710 3 13
Best lap: nr 13 - GANGUREAN Artemii 01:09.075 in lap 1 Avg 88,599 Race Start: 09.05.2021 12:56:18 Race Finish:09.05.2021 13:11:48
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 13:35 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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#0roncye™ R A C I N G P A R K www.frm.ro
. EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1 Y You
BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 19 m‘ 2021 CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 ﬂ _J @J
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX 65cc - OVERALL BMU
MX65

Po Num Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1 R2 Tot.

1 21 DUMITRU Sami Alexandru ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 25 25 50

2 30 CIRLIG lulian ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti  HUSQVARNA 22 18 40

3 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL BMF Bulgaria YAMAHA 16 22 38

4 28 SZOKE EROSS Mark ROU FRM Sugas Sf. Gheorghe HUSQVARNA 15 20 35

5 55 GUMENIUC Theodora loana ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 20 15 35

6 106 I0OVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM VN Motorsport Timisoar KTM 18 16 34

7 112 OKUR Efe TUR TMF Turcia HUSQVARNA 10 13 23

8 50 MARIAN Daniel ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 11 12 23

9 110 BALABAN Tudor Andrei ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 12 11 23
10 138 STOICHITU Viad Stefan ROU FRM Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 13 10 23
11 6 TASEV Alexander BUL BMF Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 8 15
12 56 PARASCHIV Victor ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 14 1 15
13 58 PARASCHIV Horia ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 0 14 14
16 12 CRACIUN Maximilian MDA FMRM Moldova HUSQVARNA 5 7 12
17 22 TSVETKOV Alexander BUL BMF Bulgaria HUSQVARNA 6 6 12
15 136 SENCHEA David Andrei ROU FRM Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 9 3 12
14 65 VUK Cajic SRB  AMSS Serbia KTM 2 9 11
18 25 CIORICI Gheorghe MDA FMRM Moldova YAMAHA 8 0 8
19 422 PREOTEASA Daniel Theodor ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 3 4 7
20 312 BECZE CSILLAG Vince ROU FRM CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 0 5 5
23 7 GUTANU Gheorghe MDA FMRM Moldova HUSQVARNA 4 0 4
21 100 SENKALAYCI Berat TUR TMF Turcia HUSQVARNA 0 2 2
22 10 PAUWELS Giulia Stephanie ROU FRM Flacara Moreni KTM 1 0 1

MBS 15 G TV IE
mxes — =
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“:" amu motocross championsaprouns o 1“9 MAI 2021 uemorocroseraen, BRI &)
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX65 - RACE 1
Classification after 8 Laps (13,600 Km) Winner Avg 44,198 Km/h
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
1 21 DUMITRU Sami Alexandru ~ ROU FRM  MX65 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 8  20:17.220 02:28.205 2 25
2 30 CIRLIG lulian ROU FRM  MX65 CSA Steaua Bucuresti HUSQVARI 8 20:53.743 02:33.064 7 22
3 55 GUMENIUC Theodoraloana ROU FRM  MX65 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 8  20:55.179 02:35.558 8 20
4 106 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM  MX65 VN Motorsport Timisoara KTM 8  21:05.012 02:35.085 7 18
5 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL BMF  MX65 Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 16:10.366 02:16.548 2 16
6 28 SZOKE EROSS Mark ROU FRM  MX65 Sugas Sf. Gheorghe HUSQVARI 7 18:28.921 02:32.477 6 15
7 56 PARASCHIV Victor ROU FRM  MX65 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 7 18:44.676 02:36.428 4 14
8 138 STOICHITU Vlad Stefan ROU FRM  MX65 Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 7 19:01.755 02:41.174 5 13
9 110 BALABAN Tudor Andrei ROU FRM  MX65 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 7 19:03.495 02:41.422 4 12
10 50 MARIAN Daniel ROU FRM MX65 CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM 7 19:19.653 02:41.454 3 11
11 112 OKUR Efe TUR TMF  MX65 Turcia HUSQVARI 7 19:33.824 02:39.881 6 10
12 136 SENCHEA David Andrei ROU FRM  MX65 Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 7 19:37.941 02:45.612 2 9
13 25 CIORICI Gheorghe MDA FMRN  MX65 Moldova YAMAHA 7 20:08.742 02:48.388 3 8
14 6 TASEV Alexander BUL BMF  MX65 Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 20:09.827 02:49.100 2 7
15 22 TSVETKOV Alexander BUL BMF  MX65 Bulgaria HUSQVARI 7 20:15.444 02:51.241 7 6
16 12 CRACIUN Maximilian MDA FMRN  MX65 Moldova HUSQVARI 7 20:28.776 02:51.670 6 5
17 7 GUTANU Gheorghe MDA FMRN  MX65 Moldova HUSQVARI 6  16:05.153 02:39.614 2 4
18 422 PREOTEASA Daniel Theodor ROU FRM  MX65 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 6  19:00.845 02:57.618 2 3
19 65 VUK Cajic SRB AMSS MX65 Serbia KTM 6  20:11.225 02:45.954 6 2
20 10 PAUWELS Giulia Stephanie = ROU FRM  MX65 Flacdra Moreni KTM 6  21:03.887 03:25.000 2 1
21 100 SENKALAYCI Berat TUR TMF  MX65 Turcia HUSQVARI 6  21:30.763 03:30.507 5 0
Best lap: nr 17 - KATONA Aron 02:16.184 in lap 2 Avg 44,939 Race Start: 09.05.2021 12:20:49 Race Finish:09.05.2021 12:44:15
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 12:45 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM Timing)
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

7-9 MAI

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

v
@m\lm(ﬂh‘»NHg

R OR R R R R R R R R
© 0 N O Bl A W N KRB O

20

Best lap: nr 17 - KATONA Aron 02:21.921 in lap 4 Avg 43,123

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r:

138
65
6
12
22
312
422
136
100
56

Rider

DUMITRU Sami Alexandru
TSANKOV Dani

SZOKE EROSS Mark

CIRLIG lulian

IOVITA Mark Luca
GUMENIUC Theodora loana
PARASCHIV Horia

OKUR Efe

MARIAN Daniel

BALABAN Tudor Andrei
STOICHITU Vlad Stefan
VUK Cajic

TASEV Alexander

CRACIUN Maximilian
TSVETKOV Alexander
BECZE CSILLAG Vince
PREOTEASA Daniel Theodor
SENCHEA David Andrei
SENKALAYCI Berat
PARASCHIV Victor

Nat Fed

ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB AMSS
BUL BMF
MDA FMRN
BUL BMF
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
TUR TMF
ROU FRM

FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
TMF
FRM
FRM
FRM

Not classified - Minimum Nbr. of laps (1)

7
10
25

M<XE5 | s
mx<es

© Weer

GUTANU Gheorghe
PAUWELS Giulia Stephanie
CIORICI Gheorghe

MDA
ROU
MDA

Class

MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65

MX65
MX65
MX65

2021

BMU MX65 - RACE 2
Classification after 7 Laps (11,900 Km)

RACING PARK

www.frm.ro

CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J &J

Lap Time
7 18:22.541
7 18:40.146
7 18:43.614
7 19:09.369
7 19:17.312
7 19:22.714
7 19:39.619
7 20:30.966
6  16:58.698
6 17:00.274
6 17:08.188
6 17:17.994
6  18:00.887
6  18:28.073
6  18:33.504
6  18:38.129
6 18:46.744
6  18:50.079
5 18:34.508
1 32:51.717

Winner Avg 42,325 Km/h

Best In Pts
02:31.335 2 25
02:28.067 2 22
02:39.516 7 20
02:42.673 2 18
02:40.729 5 16
02:41.772 6 15
02:45.004 4 14
02:40.761 6 13
02:44.731 5 12
02:47.750 5 11
02:47.922 4 10
02:48.377 3 9
02:56.855 2 8
02:58.810 6 7
02:59.643 5 6
02:58.495 5 5
03:01.931 4 4
02:54.550 5 3
03:39.714 5 2
02:51.717 1 1

Race Start: 09.05.2021 17:20:33 Race Finish:09.05.2021 17:41:09

MX65
Motoclub Bike
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Sugas Sf. Gheorghe HUSQVARI
CSA Steaua Bucuresti HUSQVARI
VN Motorsport Timisoara KTM
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Turcia HUSQVARI
CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Serbia KTM
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Moldova HUSQVARI
Bulgaria HUSQVARI
CSA Steaua Bucuresti KTM
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Jitsu Zarnesti KTM
Turcia HUSQVARI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Moldova HUSQVARN/#
Flacara Moreni KT™M
Moldova YAMAHA

Printing time: 17:41

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

Non Partito

Non Partito

Non Partito

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

&

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Po Num
1 8
2 89
3 85
4 22
5 101
6 201
7 121
8 3
9 84

10 77

11 24

12 69

13 120

14 38

15 66

16 21

17 333

18 127

19 461

20 26

21 122

©BProm

Rider

TOSHEV Vencislav
STEFANOV Danail
BANU Mihnea
CHIUJDEA loan
JIGMOND Liviu Jr.
BALTAGA Daniel
VULPE Gheorghe
DAMJANOVSKI Antonio
STEFANESCU Luca
STEFANESCU Tudor
MILOSAVLIEVIC Aleksa

Nat.

BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
MDA
MKD
ROU
ROU

STOYANOV Kaloyan Yordanov  BUL

SLIVINSCHI Kirill MDA
BUZIN Tsvetan BUL
KOCAMAN Baran Bulut TUR
STOJKOVSKI Aleksej MKD
GHEORGHIU Matteo Mihai ROU
BARSAN Adrian ROU
MARTINESCU Denis Alexandru ROU
GEREN Ahmed Bugra TUR
BRADU Daniil MDA

Fed.

BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FMRM
MFMA
FRM
FRM
AMSS
FRM
FMRM
BMF
TMF
MFMA
FRM
FRM
FRM
TMF
FMRM

7-9 MAI 2021

BMU MX85 - OVERALL

Motoclub

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moto Extrem Lugoj
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Moldova

Macedonia de Nord
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Serbia

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moldova

Bulgaria

Turcia

Macedonia de Nord
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Jitsu Zarnesti

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Turcia

Moldova

Bike

HUSQVARNA
Gas Gas
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

™

KTM

Gas Gas

KTM

KTM

KTM

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

RACING PARK

www.frm.ro

) You
CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 ﬂ & ’ m

R1

25
22
20
15
16
18
14
10
12

11
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Tot.

50
44
40
33
32
32
29
23
23
21
21
16
13
16
15
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EMX85 & EMX65 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SOUTH-EAST ZONE ROUND 1

BMU MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX

Pos Nu
1 8
2 89
3 85
4 201
5 101
6 22
7 121
8 66
9 84

10 24
11 3
12 77
13 38
14 69
15 120
16 21
17 127
18 461
19 333
20 26
21 122

Best lap

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r

FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu

m ‘\5? ,\’,| TS
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© Weer

Rider

TOSHEV Vencislav
STEFANOV Danail
BANU Mihnea
BALTAGA Daniel
JIGMOND Liviu Jr.
CHIUJDEA loan
VULPE Gheorghe

KOCAMAN Baran Bulut

STEFANESCU Luca

MILOSAVLIEVIC Aleksa
DAMJANOVSKI Antonio

STEFANESCU Tudor
BUZIN Tsvetan

STOYANOV Kaloyan Yordanc

SLIVINSCHI Kirill
STOJKOVSKI Aleksej
BARSAN Adrian

MARTINESCU Denis Alexandi
GHEORGHIU Matteo Mihai

GEREN Ahmed Bugra
BRADU Daniil

Nat Fed

BUL BMF
BUL BMF
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
MDA FMRN
TUR TMF
ROU FRM
SRB AMSS
MKD MFM;
ROU FRM
BUL BMF
BUL FRM
MDA FMRN
MKD MFM;
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
ROU FRM
TUR TMF
MDA FMRN

Class

MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85

:nr 71 - ZANOCZ Noel 02:04.722 in lap 2 Avg 49,069

7-9 MAI 2021

BMU MX85 - RACE 1
Classification after 12 Laps (20,400 Km)

Motoclub

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Moto Extrem Lugoj
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moldova

Turcia

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Serbia

Macedonia de Nord
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Bulgaria

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Moldova

Macedonia de Nord
Jitsu Zarnesti

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Turcia

Moldova

Printing time: 12:16
CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu

&

Ciolpani, Sunday 09 May 2021

Bike

HUSQVARI
Gas Gas
YAMAHA
HUSQVARI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARI
KTM

™

Gas Gas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

RACING PARK

www.frm.ro

CNIR MOTOCROS ETAPA 2 _J &J

Lap

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

8

8

Time

27:19.992
25:51.043
26:26.691
26:31.086
26:46.863
26:48.786
26:55.592
27:11.306
27:26.144
27:36.513
27:44.809
27:58.924
25:08.343
26:24.132
26:36.161
27:40.298
28:21.163
28:24.912
26:21.530
25:55.666
27:44.379

Winner Avg 47,633 Km/h

Best In Pts
02:12.179 2 25
02:16.255 2 22
02:21.058 6 20
02:22.619 4 18
02:21.971 3 16
02:22.763 11 15
02:23.861 4 14
02:22.014 4 13
02:27.527 2 12
02:27.042 2 11
02:29.089 2 10
02:29.582 2 9
02:29.103 7 8
02:33.855 2 7
02:36.718 2 6
02:36.962 2 5
02:46.942 4 4
02:47.561 3 3
02:36.864 2 2
03:10.619 3 1
03:03.472 6 0

Race Start: 09.05.2021 11:39:05 Race Finish:09.05.2021 12:07:58

adventure WEVEIR .ro

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

EF TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
)




; RACING PARK www.frm.ro
“:" smu morocross cuampionstprounps o 19 MAI 2021 (urwmorocroseraea: ERL) &)
FIME EMX85-65 - BMU-CNIR MX BMU MX85 - RACE 2
Classification after 12 Laps (20,400 Km) Winner Avg 46,775 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 8 TOSHEV Vencislav BUL BMF  MX85 Bulgaria HUSQVARN 12  28:08.619 02:18.845 2 25
2 89 STEFANOV Danail BUL BMF  MX85 Bulgaria Gas Gas 11  26:39.372 02:21.624 3 llap 22
3 85 BANU Mihnea ROU FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 11  27:26.791 02:25.674 2 llap 20
4 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 11  27:35.259 02:27.678 8 1lap 18
5 101 JIGMOND LiviuJr. ROU FRM MX85 Moto Extrem Lugoj YAMAHA 11  27:55.882 02:28.428 6 1 Lap 16
6 121 VULPE Gheorghe MDA FMRN  MX85 Moldova KTM 11  27:59.237 02:28.378 4 1Lap 15
7 201 BALTAGA Daniel ROU FRM MX85 CSA Steaua Bucuresti HUSQVARN 11  28:02.112 02:29.425 5 1 Lap 14
8 3 DAMIANOVSKI Antonio MKD MFM;  MX85 Macedonia de Nord KTM 11  28:10.875 02:29.703 6 1lap 13
9 77 STEFANESCU Tudor ROU FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 11  28:21.208 02:32.091 10 1 Lap 12
10 84 STEFANESCU Luca ROU FRM  MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA 11  28:24.229 02:33.393 10 lLap 11
11 24 MILOSAVLIEVIC Aleksa SRB AMSS  MX85 Serbia KAWASAKI 11  28:47.556 02:30.659 3 1 Lap 10
12 69 STOYANOV Kaloyan Yordanc BUL FRM  MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  HUSQVARN 10  26:21.339 02:35.132 4  2laps 9
13 38 BUZIN Tsvetan BUL BMF  MX85 Bulgaria YAMAHA 10 26:21.384 02:34.723 4 2 Laps 8
14 120 SLIVINSCHI Kirill MDA FMRN  MX85 Moldova KTM 10 27:20.131 02:42.048 9 2 Laps 7
15 333 GHEORGHIU Matteo Mihai ROU FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 10 28:17.972 02:44.932 3 2 Laps 6
16 21 STOJKOVSKI Aleksej MKD MFM;  MX85 Macedonia de Nord ™ 10  28:22.805 02:45.797 2 2laps 5
17 127 BARSAN Adrian ROU FRM MX85 Jitsu Zarnesti Gas Gas 9  26:12.24502:51.525 6 3 Laps 4
18 461 MARTINESCU Denis Alexandi ROU FRM MX85 Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 9  26:44.73102:54.391 4 3 Laps 3
19 66 KOCAMAN Baran Bulut TUR TMF MX85 Turcia KTM 8 19:47.223 02:26.113 4 4 Laps 2
20 26 GEREN Ahmed Bugra TUR TMF  MX85 Turcia KTM 8  26:51.636 03:18.633 6 4laps 1
21 122 BRADU Daniil MDA FMRN  MX85 Moldova KTM 8 27:13.34003:17.669 5 4 Laps 0
Best lap: nr 71 - ZANOCZ Noel 02:07.896 in lap 5 Avg 47,851 Race Start: 09.05.2021 16:34:04 Race Finish:09.05.2021 17:02:56
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 17:45 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-EUROPE DELEGATE: Nicoleta Olariu CLERK OF THE COURSE: Sabin Olariu :F TIMEKEEPER: Bogdan Minciuna (FRM-Timing)
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